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PPRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Swordfish slice seasoned with salt.

USE
Pefect to prepare carpaccios or to use on pizzas.

INGREDIENTS
Swordfish (FISH, Xiphias Gladius, FAO capture zone: see on label),
salt, dextrose, natural flavourings.

May contain traces of MOLLUSCS, CRUSTACEANS, MILK, SOY.
Fishing equipment: see on label.

CE REGISTRATION NUMBER
ES 12.17117/MA CE

RAW MATERIAL CHARACTERISTICS
Fillet.

ORGANOLEPTIC CHARACTERISTICS

Colour: slice of variable colouring from pale pink to cream, with
contained presence of dark stripes

Odour: delicate of fresh fish, without smoked note

Flavour: opening sweet note, enhanced by a pleasant flavour, without
smoked note

Texture: soft and compact; elastic slices and rather moist, not dry.

MICROBIOLOGICAL CHARACTERISTICS
In order to guarantee its microbiological safety, this product needs
to be preserved at a refrigeration temperature of 0/+4°C. Because of

its particular nature, it must not be consumed after the expiry date.

Total microbic load (lactic bacteria excluded) < 1.000.000 ufc/g

Bacilli ssp < 1.000 ufc /g
Sulphite-reducing Clostridia < 100 ufc/g
E. Coli < 100 ufc/g
Bacillus Cereus < 100 ufc/g

S. Aureus < 100 ufc/g
Listeria absent in 25g
Salmonella absent in 25g
Clostridium perfringens < 100 ufc/g
Yeasts < 100 ufc /g
Moulds < 100 ufc /g
Last update: 26.01.2024 Approved: RAQ

Date: 26.03.2024
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GMO
This product does not contain genetically modified organisms.

PROCESSING

The swordfish slice is defrosted, filleted, salted and dried in rooms
at controlled temperature and humidity. This process reduces the
activity of microorganisms and guarantees the conservation of the
product with its delicate and natural taste. The product is then
packed under vacuum and preserved at refrigerated temperature.

GRECI INDUSTRIA ALIMENTARE SPA
Via Traversante 58, Ravadese, 43122, Parma - Italy.

PRODUCTS DATA

Pack: UNDERVACUUM PACK

Net Weight: VARIABLE (1.000-1.300 GR)
Sales Unit: CARTON 3 PCS

Gross weight single pack: 1,160 kg
Gross weight carton: 0,250 kg

STORAGE DATA

Expiration date: 60 Day

Storage closed product: AT REFRIGERATED TEMPERATURE
Storage open product: REFRIGERATED TEMPERATURE

Life of the open product: CONSUME WITHIN 48 HOURS
Storage during transport: AT REFRIGERATED TEMPERATURE

PRIMARY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION

Primary package description: VACUUM PLASTIC BAG.
Length: 300,0 mm

Width: 200, 0 mm

Package weight: 10,00 g

Last update: 26.01.2024 Approved: RAQ
Date: 26.03.2024
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SECONDARY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION

Ext. primary pack. description: CARTON

Secondary package length: 370, 0 mm
Secondary package width: 240,0 mm
Secondary package height: 125,0 mm
Packing dimensions in mm: 370*240*125
Secondary packaging weight: 250,00 g

PALLET COMPOSITION

Standard pallet 80X120

Boxes per layer: 10

Layers per pallet: 12

Boxes per pallet: 120

Standard pallet 100X120

Boxes per layer: 12

Number of layers per pallet: 13
Boxes per pallet: 156

Container pallet 112X112

Boxes per layer: 12

Number of layers per pallet: 13
Boxes per pallet: 156

EAN CODE

EAN13: 2295012
ITF14: 08004980220337

NUTRIONATIONAL VALUE X 100 G

Energetic wvalue (KJ): 896 kJ
Energetic value (KCAL): 214 kcal
Fat: 11,5 g
Saturated fats: 3,
Carbohydrates: 0,8
of which sugars: 0
Protein: 27,0 g
Salt: 4,20 g

Date: 26.03.2024

Last update: 26.01.2024 Approved: RAQ
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Absence of allergens: NO
Fish: PRESENT

OTHER CHARACTERISTICS

Suitable
Suitable
Suitable
Contains
Contains

for vegetarian: NO
for vegan: NO

for celiac: YES
alcohol: NO

pork: NO

PHYSICO-CHEMICAL DATA

NaCl: 2,00 - 5,00

Last update: 26.01.2024 Approved: RAQ
Date: 26.03.2024




